NINJA DOUBLE STACK XL 9.5L AIR FRYER

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Daniel Brayne 55 Rhonda Moore 111 Paige Holmes
2 Sara K 59 Kerry Cartwright 112 Karl Hegarty

3 Sandeep Bains 60 Hayley Jones 113 Ryan Staley

5 Carla Brookes 61 Charlotte Bishop 114 Luke Connolly
6 Lauren Fisher 65 Danielle Hickman 115 Paige Holmes
9 Gem R 66 Zoe Fellows 118 Tasha Elliott
14 Terri Skeldon 67 Emily Harris 119 Hayley Unitt
15 Pamela Hill 69 Leo Mazzone 120 Laura Beth Firkin
16 Leo Mazzone 72 Rhonda Moore 122 Kerry Mann
21 Kelly Whitehouse 73 Derek Southam 123 Sonya Hendy
23 Demi Williams 75 Eve Meakin 125 Carol Lowther
24 Tasha Elliott 76 Sian Babb 127 Kerry Cartwright
25 Deanna Higgins 81 Hannah Russell 130 Jo Downing
29 Jayne Giriffiths 82 Deanna Higgins 131 Lauren Fisher
30 Clare Meades 84 Paige Holmes 132 Tracey Lynn
32 Natalie Clamp 85 Lisa Williamson 134 Kyra Murphy
33 Joy Shepherd 86 Hayley Unitt 136 Tina Guy

34 Jo Downing 87 Joy Shepherd 137 Charlotte Taylor
36 Anthony Williams 88 Jay Lee 139 Leo Mazzone
37 Danny Hunt 89 Sara K 140 James Moore
38 Leo Mazzone 91 Kelly Latham 141 Karen Rich
39 Emma Wilkes 92 Bethen Campbell 142 Bethen Campbell
40 Kelly Brewster 93 Tina Guy 143 Cally Salter
41 Lauren Box 94 Fallon Hickman 145 Tasha Elliott
43 Danielle Leavy 95 Amanda Morris 146 Ryan Staley
44 Leo Mazzone 96 Bev Foley 147 Anthony Williams
45 Jayne Giriffiths 97 Anna Lawrence 150 Bev Foley

46 Terri Skeldon 98 Shannon Wildman 151 Rhonda Moore
48 Christine Cowley 99 Kelly Latham 156 Jennifer Ratcliffe
50 Sally Hipkins 107 Lea Gilmour 157 Amy Murphy
53 Sara K 109 Sheree Corbett 158 Ryan Staley
54 Suzanne Cunningham 110 Samantha Ordway 160 Vanessa Falconer
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NINJA DOUBLE STACK XL 9.5L AIR FRYER

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

161 Chelsea Simpson 213 Jayne Giriffiths 277 Rhonda Moore
162 Lauren Fisher 214 Lucy Timmins 278 Lauren Fisher
164 Mary Ward 216 Paige Holmes 281 Becca Mclaughlin
165 Gurdip Hothi 217 Karl Hegarty 284 Vicky Holloway
166 Leo Mazzone 219 Kirsty Whitehead 286 Natalie Lloyd
167 Jayne Dabbs 222 Sadie Ward 288 Katty Clatworthy
168 Amy Murphy 223 Tracey Lynn 290 James Moore
169 Diane Wood 226 Clare Taylor 293 Sally Hipkins
170 Natalie Lloyd 227 Mary Ward 296 Daniel Brayne
175 Fallon Hickman 228 Lea Gilmour 297 Rhonda Moore
176 Joy Shepherd 229 Jessica Cooper 298 Jay Lee
178 Kyra Murphy 230 Becca Mclaughlin 302 Chantelle Dunn
179 Leo Mazzone 231 Vicky Holloway 305 Ellie Barnfield
181 Becca Mclaughlin 233 Mary Ward 306 Ellie Barnfield
183 Kirsty Greensill 234 Paige Holmes 307 Clare Taylor
184 Rhonda Moore 235 Stacey Callcott 310 Kerry Healy
185 Vicky Holloway 236 Sharon Mccartney 312 Carla Brookes
187 Carol Lowther 237 Karl Hegarty 313 Clare Meades
188 Lauren Fisher 241 Marie Hunt 317 Eve Meakin
190 Rhonda Moore 243 Nicola Hickman 318 Kyra Murphy
191 Kyra Murphy 245 Clare Meades 320 Sneaky Devil
193 Becca Mclaughlin 249 Joy Shepherd 322 Chelsea Simpson
197 Paige Holmes 252 Cally Salter 327 Ryan Staley
199 Kirsty Whitehead 255 Nichola Hipkins 328 Karen Wells
201 Samantha Kelly 256 Sonya Hendy 331 Jackie Walters
202 Melissa Devonport 260 Hannah Russell 332 Kyra Murphy
203 Jay Lee 261 Amy Murphy 336 Lucy Timmins
204 Clare Meades 264 Christine Cowley 337 Terri Skeldon
205 Matthew Hosie 268 Jayne Pickett 339 Clare Meades
207 Becca Mclaughlin 270 Karl Hegarty 340 Charlotte Bowen
211 Chantelle Dunn 273 Suzanne Cunningham 343 Tamarra Green
212 Sally Hipkins 276 Jackie Walters 344 Laura Crampton
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Ticket No. Name

345
346
347
348
350
351
352
355
356
358
359
360
361
362
367
368
369
371
372
376
377
378
379
382
383
388
389
390
396
397
398
400

Rhonda Moore
Daniel Brayne
Christine Cowley
Sally Hipkins
Gurdip Hothi
Rhonda Moore
Kerry Blackford
Samantha Kelly
Leo Mazzone
Kyra Murphy
Kerry Healy
Lauren Fisher
Nichola Hipkins
Chelsea Simpson
Jo Downing
Elise Wherton
Hayley Unitt
Melissa Devonport
Kirsty Whitehead
Jennie Littlewood
Megan Warner
Rhonda Moore
Sharlott Leek
Amy Murphy
Natalie Cotterill
Chantelle Dunn
Sally Hipkins
Christine Cowley
Lauren Fisher
Chelsea Simpson
Sharlott Leek
Carol Lowther

401
402
405
407
409
410
411
412
414
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
431
432
433
434
435
436
438
439
446
447
448
449
451

Ticket No. Name

Margaret Fox
Sandeep Bains
Sandeep Bains
Rhonda Moore
Katty Clatworthy
Rhonda Moore

Vanessa Falconer
Laura Cosson
Kelly Latham

Becca Mclaughlin

Mary Ward
Lisa Miller

Ryan Staley
Rhonda Moore

Sonya Hendy
Paige Holmes
James Moore

Becky Williamson
Christine Cowley
Chloe Page
Sharon Mccartney

Zoe Fellows
Rhonda Moore
Lauren Fisher

Terri Skeldon

Becca Mclaughlin

Cally Salter

Paula Jones
Jackie Walters
Clare Meades

Emma Wilkes

Pagan Elston

452
455
456
458
461
462
463
465
466
468
469
470
473
478
481
482
483
484
486
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
498
499
501
502
504

NINJA DOUBLE STACK XL 9.5L AIR FRYER

Ticket No. Name

Nichola Hipkins
Chloe Page
Paul Bull
Nicole Steventon
Ryan Staley
Lauren Bayley
Joy Shepherd
Sarah Clarke
Cheryl Scott
Carla Brookes
Jo Downing
Mary Ward
Jennie Littlewood
Deborah Hamilton
Carla Brookes
Fallon Hickman
Sandeep Bains
Brenda Stanford
Becky Williamson
Rhonda Moore
Jay Lee
Vanessa Brown
Vicky Holloway
Nicole Hall
Karl Hegarty
Mary Ward
Karl Hegarty
James Moore
Kirsty Whitehead
Stacey Hibbs
Sonya Hendy
Chantelle Dunn

Total: 674

Draw: March 24, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

505
508
509
511
514
515
517
518
519
520
523
524
526
527
528
531
533
534
537
539
540
541
544
545
551
552
555
556
558
560
561
563

Chelsea Simpson
Danielle Hickman
James Moore
Rhonda Moore
Matthew Hosie
Lucy Timmins
Shani Sambrooks
Lea Chater
Lisa Lou Williams
Ryan Staley
Chantelle Dunn
Sharon Mccartney
Jay Lee
Jackie Walters
Carol Lowther
Richard Harper
Carly Mcnulty
Kirsty Whitehead
Sam Jones
Karen Wells
Jayne Giriffiths
Laura Pice
Chelsea Simpson
Charlotte Bishop
James Moore
Amy Murphy
Sara K
Jackie Walters
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Carly Mcnulty
James Moore

Richard Harper

564
566
572
574
576
578
582
583
589
591
593
595
596
597
599
600
601
602
603
604
608
609
610
611
612
615
616
622
624
625
629
630

Ticket No. Name

Rosie Cleaver
Jayne Pratt
Christine Cowley
Vicky Holloway
Leo Mazzone
Amy Murphy
Terri Skeldon
Danny Hunt
Leo Mazzone
Chantelle Dunn
Lyn Taylor
Christine Cowley
Todd Blenkinsopp
Terri Skeldon
Diane Wood
Jo Downing
Christine Cowley
Diane Wood
Kathryn Simner
Leo Mazzone
Amy Murphy
Pagan Elston
Kirsty Whitehead
Tasha Elliott
Paige Holmes
Chantelle Dunn
Carol Lowther
Sam Jones
Rhonda Moore
Lauren Fisher
Shannon Wildman
Michelle Markham

Ticket No. Name

631
633
636
637
638
644
645
648
649
651
654
656
659
663
666
670
671
672
675
676
678
679
681
685
686
687
688
689
691
692
693
695

NINJA DOUBLE STACK XL 9.5L AIR FRYER

Lauren Box
Tracey Lynn
Fallon Hickman
Amy Murphy
Paula Jones
Vanessa Falconer
Jennie Littlewood
Margaret Fox
Sandeep Bains
Becca Mclaughlin
Leo Mazzone
Lucy Timmins
Chelcie Britton
Kimberley Smith
Becca Mclaughlin
Jo Downing
Jo Downing
Kathryn Simner
Kyra Murphy
Anna Lawrence
Kyra Murphy
Leo Mazzone
Vanessa Falconer
Karen Rich
Kelly Brewster
Becca Mclaughlin
Kirsty Whitehead
James Moore
Chelsea Simpson
Karl Hegarty
Becca Mclaughlin

Sandeep Bains

Total: 674

Draw: March 24, 2025 9:15 pm
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NINJA DOUBLE STACK XL 9.5L AIR FRYER

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

696 Jennie Littlewood 759 Vanessa Falconer 805 Jo Downing
698 Laura Cole 760 Rebecca Bradshaw 806 Zoe Fellows
705 Anna Lawrence 761 Laura Pice 807 Kathryn Simner
708 Jayne Giriffiths 762 Demi Williams 809 Zoe Fellows
710 Lauren Fisher 765 Hannah Russell 810 Angela Cox
712 Chantelle Dunn 767 Lauren Fisher 811 James Moore
713 Kerry Cartwright 769 Jackie Walters 815 Billie Jae Gardner
714 Kyra Murphy 770 Paige Holmes 817 Joy Shepherd
716 Becca Mclaughlin 772 Nicole Steventon 818 Charlotte Bishop
719 Angela Cox 773 Margaret Fox 821 Hayley Unitt
720 Colleen Tew 775 Leo Mazzone 823 Lisa Lou Williams
722 Rhonda Moore 776 Chantelle Brown 827 Rhonda Moore
724 Rhonda Moore 777 Mary Ward 828 Anthony Williams
725 Kim Carter 779 Laura Cosson 831 Becca Mclaughlin
726 Lauren Fisher 780 Diane Wood 832 Jessica Cooper
727 Chelsea Simpson 781 Jessica Cooper 833 Kathryn Simner
729 Amanda Morris 783 Jodie Clifton 835 Chloe Page
730 Chantelle Dunn 785 Margaret Fox 836 Lauren Fisher
731 Jo Downing 787 Adrianne Fisher 838 Karl Hegarty
732 Kerry Cartwright 789 Becca Mclaughlin 839 Leo Mazzone
736 Katty Clatworthy 790 Jessica Cooper 840 Melissa Devonport
738 Sandeep Bains 792 Deanna Higgins 842 Stacey Wakeham
739 Lauren Fisher 794 Paul Bull 843 Laura Crampton
741 Christine Cowley 795 Mary Ward 845 Katie Gardner
742 Leo Mazzone 796 Rhonda Moore 846 Charlotte Bishop
743 Rhonda Moore 797 Hayley Jones 847 Joy Shepherd
745 Adrianne Fisher 798 Jay Lee 852 Becca Mclaughlin
748 Diane Wood 799 Jayne Pickett 857 Rhonda Moore
749 Tracey Lynn 800 Kyra Murphy 858 Chelsea Simpson
751 Laura Cosson 801 Todd Blenkinsopp 860 Carol Lowther
753 Katty Clatworthy 803 Tamarra Green 861 Lauren Fisher
756 Ryan Staley 804 Danielle Hickman 862 Christine Cowley
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NINJA DOUBLE STACK XL 9.5L AIR FRYER

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

864 Nicola Daniels 910 Pagan Elston 979 Carol Lowther
865 Kirsty Greensill 911 Kyra Murphy 980 Lauren Fisher
866 Karl Hegarty 912 Karl Hegarty 982 Lav Clarke
867 Shani Sambrooks 913 Jennifer Ratcliffe 984 Jay Lee

868 Danielle Hickman 914 Laura Cole 985 Lea Gilmour
871 Matthew Hosie 915 Chloe Page 987 Lauren Fisher
872 Terri Skeldon 921 Kyra Murphy 988 Amy Murphy
873 Lauren Fisher 923 Terri Skeldon 989 Leo Mazzone
876 Leo Mazzone 924 Pagan Elston 991 Carla Brookes
877 Nicola Hickman 925 Clare Meades 992 Robert Tonks
879 Lauren Fisher 926 Lauren Fisher 994 Jessica Cooper
880 Sarah Clarke 927 Bev Foley 995 Lauren Fisher
881 Sandeep Bains 928 Mary Ward 998 Anna Lawrence
882 Joy Shepherd 929 Carla Brookes 1001 Becca Mclaughlin
883 Diane Wood 932 Brenda Stanford 1003 Pamela Hill
885 Kyra Murphy 933 Ryan Staley 1004 Pamela Hill
886 Claire Lloyd 934 Lauren Fisher 1005 Jay Lee

888 Sally Hipkins 935 Chelcie Britton 1006 Billie Jae Gardner
890 Lauren Fisher 936 Jayne Pratt 1007 Asy Rehman
891 Tasha Elliott 938 Joy Shepherd 1008 Pagan Elston
892 Lauren Fisher 943 Michelle Markham 1009 Lea Chater
894 Leo Mazzone 948 Lynn Osbourne 1010 Jodie Clifton
895 Rhonda Moore 951 Diane Wood 1011 Amanda Morris
896 Kyra Murphy 959 Deborah Hamilton 1012 Jackie Walters
898 Paige Holmes 962 Lucy Timmins 1014 Carla Brookes
900 Lav Clarke 965 Joanne Evans 1017 Jayne Giriffiths
902 Sharon Mccartney 968 Clare Meades 1018 James Moore
903 Joanne Evans 969 Susan Wall 1019 Jennifer Ratcliffe
906 Tasha Elliott 971 Natalie Cotterill 1021 Elise Wherton
907 Danielle Leavy 974 Terri Skeldon 1024 Sara K

908 Kelly Latham 975 Katie Gardner 1025 Laura Beth Firkin
909 Sandeep Bains 976 Clare Taylor 1026 Stacey Wakeham
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NINJA DOUBLE STACK XL 9.5L AIR FRYER

Ticket No. Name

1027
1031
1035
1036
1038
1039
1040
1042
1043
1045
1046
1048
1049
1050
1051
1056
1057
1058
1059
1061
1062
1063
1065
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1076
1077
1082

Kim Carter
Clare Meades
Daniel Brayne
Sonya Hendy

Charlotte Taylor
Jayne Giriffiths
Cally Salter
Kirsty Whitehead
Terri Skeldon
Daniel Brayne

Mary Ward
Sheree Corbett
Daniel Brayne
Rebecca Edge

Diane Wood
Matthew Hosie
Adam Skeldon
Lauren Fisher

Amy Cowx

Karen Wells

Kerry Mann

Ryan Staley
Lauren Fisher
Elise Wherton
Lauren Fisher

Lea Gilmour
Margaret Fox
Elise Wherton
Rhonda Moore

Kelly Whitehouse
Rhonda Moore

Sneaky Devil

1084
1086
1087
1091
1094
1096
1097
1098
1099
1101
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1115
1118
1120
1121
1122
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138

Ticket No. Name

Deanna Higgins
Leo Mazzone
Kirsty Whitehead
Jackie Walters
Jay Lee
Diane Wood
Carol Lowther
Jennie Littlewood
Laura Crampton
Danielle Hickman
Nicole Hall
Rhonda Moore
Louise Cartwright
Sandeep Bains
Becca Mclaughlin
Kyra Murphy
Jay Lee
Carly Mcnulty
Louise Cartwright
Nichola Hipkins
Lauren Fisher
Kyra Murphy
Amy Murphy
Carla Brookes
Jayne Giriffiths
Becca Mclaughlin
Kyra Murphy
Leo Mazzone
Melissa Devonport
Billie Jae Gardner
Jennie Littlewood

Diane Wood

1139
1140
1143
1148
1150
1151
1153
1154
1156
1158
1160
1163
1166
1168
1169
1172
1174
1175
1176
1178
1180
1181
1182
1184
1186
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196

Ticket No. Name

Kirsty Whitehead
Sonya Hendy
Lauren Fisher
Lauren Fisher

Laura Crampton
Joy Shepherd
Rhonda Moore
Carol Lowther
Kyra Murphy
Margaret Fox

Derek Southam

Emily Harris
Sadie Ward
Rebecca Edge
Becca Mclaughlin
Clare Taylor
Jayne Giriffiths
Clare Meades

Chantelle Brown
Kyra Murphy
Rhonda Moore

Sandeep Bains
Natalie Cotterill

Lisa Lou Williams
Carol Lowther

Lisa Williamson

Chelsea Simpson
Carly Mcnulty
Rhonda Moore

Pamela Hill
Stacey Callcott
Adrianne Fisher

Total: 674

Draw: March 24, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No.
1198 Becca Mclaughlin
1200 Kyra Murphy
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